Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

BENZING M2
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02.Targu Frumos
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0727919F
0727910F
0727948F
1129372F
0727907F
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0727912F
0266376F
0727949F
1129380F
0226550F
0226543F
1128831F
1128868F
0727943F
0727937F
0727931F
1128834F
0727935F
0727908F
1128839M
0226575M
0226544M
1128836M
1129371M
1129377M
0011259M
0727905M
1128838M
1128843M
0727903M
1128864M
1129394M
0727938M
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Columbofil

Longitudine
:04 GPS
:00 -4
:41 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB13D963 06.06
| DB13D9C6 06.06
| DB13DA72 06.06
| DB13D9D9 06.06
| DB13DD9%4 06.06
| DB13DA7D 06.06
| DB13DD4B 06.06
| DB13DAF5 06.06
| DB13DA7F 06.06
| DB13DA3D 06.06
| DB13DA6G3 06.06
| DB13DAF1 06.06
| DB13DASF 06.06
| DB13D9D2 06.06
| DB13DABC 06.06
| DB13DAFO 06.06
| DB13D9F6 06.06
| DB13DAS8S 06.06
| DB13DA20 06.06
| DB13DA36 06.06
| DB13DA85 06.06
| DB13DAOD 06.06
| DB13DA92 06.06
| DB13DA2F 06.06
| DB13DA30 06.06
| DB13DA27 06.06
| DB13DARBB 06.006
| DB13D9CC 06.06
|DB13DC7C 06.06
| DB13DA90 06.06
| DB13DA87 06.06
| DB13D9E4 06.06
| DB13DA0OA 06.06
| DB13D9EF 06.06
| DB13DDB4 06.06
| DBOBES8CG6 06.06
| DB13D9C1 06.06
| DB13DA02 06.06
| DB13DAC4 06.06
| DB13DAAF 06.06

Cod concurs: 58800

Benzing 48903603 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

06, 06,2025 17302

Cristian Andrei

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80000EFO


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236233_1749234302.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei 0
Sincronizare : 0

imbarcati: 5

Por.

Semnaturi:

02.Targu Frumos

0011305M
1129390M
1128848M
1129391M
1128832M
1128846M
0727906M
0727944M
0727929M
1129385M
0727947M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
18:25:04 GPS
18:25:00 -4
07:08:41 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB |DB13DA9C | 06.06 18:
| BL |DB13D9CB | 06.06 18:
|GUT |DB13D9F0 | 06.06 18:
|ARG |DB13DA80 | 06.06 18:
|GUT |DB13DA26 | 06.06 18
| NG |DB13DAl6 | 06.06 18:
| GUT |DB13DAAD | 06.06 18:
| AB |DB13DACE | 06.06 18:
| AB |DB13DA45 | 06.06 18:
| AB |DB13DA28 | 06.06 18:
|GUT |DB13DD53 | 06.06 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 58800

Benzing 48903603 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

06, 06,2025 17302

FILE ON
SERVER

Cristian Andrei

26° 12" 24.7"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701272
80000EFO
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